## LANUIS DRIBLING COMPANY P. O. Box 3579 Midland, Texas 79702

Yates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS 207 South 4th Street, Artesia, NM 88210 LEASE NAME Silverball "ADT" State WELL NUMBER LOCATION 1980' FSL & 2310' FWL, Section 30, T-14-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico

<i>DEPTH</i>	ANGLE INCLINATION - DEGREES	DEGDY 107	ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTE	INCLINATION - DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT
470	3/4	6 15	6.15
946	3/4	6.15	6.15
1421	1	6.23	12.38
1891	1	8.29	20.67
2370		8.20	28.87
	1/4	2.09	30.96
2864	1/2	4.31	35.27
3306	3/4	5.79	41.06
3777	3/4	6.17	47.23
4252	1/2	4.15	51.38
4597	1	6.02	<b>57.4</b> 0
4825	3/4	2.98	60.38
5316	1/2	4.29	64.67
5800	1/2	4.23	68.90
5876	1/2	.66	69.59
6357	1/4	2.10	71.66
6831	1/2	4.14	75 <b>.</b> 80
7304	1/2	4.13	79.93
7800	1	8.66	88.59
8282	3/4	6.31	94.90
8752	1	8.20	103.10
9050	1	5.20	108.30
9546	1	8.66	116.96
0046	3/4	6.55	123.51
0280	1/2	2.04	125.55
0763	3/4	6.32	131.87
1000	1/2	2.07	133.94
1488	1/2	4.26	138.20
1700	3/4	2.78	140.98

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

e President Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

990

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

RRY PUS Sworn and subscribed presence on this the 21st day of

19 86.

NOTARY PUBLIC

LINNIE TRAVIS Notary Public in & for The State of Texas

My Commission Express 719. 88